
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

8th Sat 9-May Eng

8th Mon 11-May Eng

Unit# 6: R. complete

8th Tue 12-May Eng

Unit# 6: Exc, Essay A hockey match gender: 

31 - 40

8th Wed 13-May Eng

Unit# 6: Exc. Story: An old man and his 

sons, proverbs 41 - 50

8th Thu 14-May Eng

Unit# 6: Exc. Letter: advising brother take 

part in games. Form of verb set III

8th Fri 15-May Eng

Unit: 7. R.P: 1, 2 Appli - chang section

8th Sat 16-May Eng

R.P: 3, 4 essay: visit to historical place, C.P: 

13, 14

8th Mon 18-May Eng

Unit# 7: R.P: 5, 6, story, friend in need. 

Voices, past indefinite

8th Tue 19-May Eng

Exc, Letter: condoling on mother death, 

kinds of advebr

8th Wed 20-May Eng

Exc: Application, fee concession, C.P: 15, 

16

8th Thu 21-May Eng

Unit#8: R.P: 1, 2, Essay: Monsoon, uses of 

Although, yet

8th Fri 22-May Eng

R: 3, 4: story, strange hen, may, might

8th Sat 23-May Eng

R: 5, 6. Application: poor cleanliness, kinds 

of preposition 

8th Mon 25-May Eng

Unit#8: Exc: Essay: A house on fire C.P: 17, 

18, voices on past continuous tense



Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

9th Thu 28-May Eng

Exc: Story clever cat & vain fox. Narration 

imperative sentences

9th Fri 29-May Eng

Unit#9: Reading complete Application fee 

concession

9th Sat 30-May Eng

Exc: Essay: A scene at railway station


